TCMB10OMTW

ltem No: TCMB10OMTW
Tool case (no tools)

Weller® Xcelite® 100 Series
Wheeled Pro tool Case (no tools) is
designed to be the ideal solution for
technicians seeking organized and
accessible tool storage.

KEY FEATURES

High quality tool case (no tools)

Extra large roller bearing wheels (3 5/8") with wide base for maximum stability and
easy transport over rough pavement or stairs.

Extra wide, comfortable extension handle is molded into case to prevent wear
Size: 20" x 16 3/4" x 13 1/2" deep.

Extension handle locks in place automatically when extended and retracted. Easy
one-handed release.

Two tote handles for convenience. Both are spring loaded for protection.
“D” ring provided for Bunji cords to carry other cases on top

Case is super tough, black polyethylene rotationally molded for maximum
strength. Minimum wall thickness of 0.120".

3-panel hinged tool pallet in lid plus additional pallet in bottom.

Extra large storage space for additional equipment and extra large all new screen
mesh literature/utility pocket.



TECHNICAL DATA

Packaging

Quantity Per Package
UPC

Package Gross Weight
Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

Boxed

1

037103107794

22.500 Ib

18.500 in

21.500 in

14.250 in

1
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