



TCMB100MTW

Item No: TCMB100MTW Tool case (no tools)

Weller® Xcelite® 100 Series Wheeled Pro tool Case (no tools) is designed to be the ideal solution for technicians seeking organized and accessible tool storage.

KEY FEATURES

- High quality tool case (no tools)
- Extra large roller bearing wheels (3 5/8") with wide base for maximum stability and easy transport over rough pavement or stairs.
- 😌 Extra wide, comfortable extension handle is molded into case to prevent wear
- 🕒 Size: 20" x 16 3/4" x 13 1/2" deep.
- Extension handle locks in place automatically when extended and retracted. Easy one-handed release.
- 🕂 Two tote handles for convenience. Both are spring loaded for protection.
- "D" ring provided for Bunji cords to carry other cases on top
- Case is super tough, black polyethylene rotationally molded for maximum strength. Minimum wall thickness of 0.120".
- 3-panel hinged tool pallet in lid plus additional pallet in bottom.
- Extra large storage space for additional equipment and extra large all new screen mesh literature/utility pocket.

TECHNICAL DATA

Packaging	Boxed
Quantity Per Package	1
UPC	037103107794
Package Gross Weight	22.500 lb
Package Height	18.500 in
Package Length	21.500 in
Package Width	14.250 in
Case Pack Qty.	1
Product Family	Tool Cases